
Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 2000
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'02.95
2 5 NATALI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'05.34
3 3 MERLI Simone 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'06.80
4 6 LAGAZZO Daniele 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'07.86
5 7 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'10.84
6 2 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'12.15
7 8 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'12.86
8 1 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'13.23

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 17:06

Serie 2
1 4 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.04
2 5 CASSULLO Diego 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'11.72
3 7 DAMANTI Simone 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.13
4 6 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.08
5 2 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'15.57
6 1 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'15.65
7 8 PATRONE Matteo 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'16.26
8 3 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'16.31

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 17:04

Serie 3
1 6 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'13.06
2 3 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'14.17
3 4 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'14.29
4 1 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.32
5 5 TUBERTO Niccolo' 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'15.07
6 8 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.54
7 7 DELVECCHIO Fabio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'16.89
8 2 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'19.30

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 17:03

Serie 4
1 6 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.31
2 4 BOTTARO Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'16.95
3 2 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.13
4 7 PECHINI Davide 2000 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'20.46
5 5 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'21.91
6 1 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.71
7 3 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'24.83
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Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 2000
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'02.95
2 NATALI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'05.34
3 MERLI Simone 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'06.80
4 LAGAZZO Daniele 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'07.86
5 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.04
6 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'10.84
7 CASSULLO Diego 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'11.72
8 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'12.15
9 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'12.86

10 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'13.06
11 DAMANTI Simone 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.13
12 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'13.23
13 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.08
14 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'14.17
15 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'14.29
16 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.32
17 TUBERTO Niccolo' 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'15.07
18 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.31
19 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'15.57
20 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'15.65
21 PATRONE Matteo 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'16.26
22 FANCIULLI Giambattista 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'16.31
23 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.54
24 DELVECCHIO Fabio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'16.89
25 BOTTARO Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'16.95
26 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.13
27 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'19.30
28 PECHINI Davide 2000 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'20.46
29 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'21.91
30 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.71
31 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'24.83
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